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LsiY

Anton Krogh

Elis Bergstrém
Alfred Nilsson

Leia Pettersson
Olle Hilmersson
Christoffer Tronstad
Sofie Andersson
Rita Nilsson

Lucas Jakobsson
Linn Fahlstad

Olle Thorangen
Minna Nilsson

Isac Norén

Danny Keiski

Arvid Henriksson
Majsan Keiski
Arvid Backe

Texas Cronsid
Vincent Lovgren
Joel Sylvén

Noah Helldin

Hilda Sjostedt
Melker Stenbock
Albin Akesson

Carl Forslund Widstrand
Arvid Bergum
Melwin Ljosdahl
Alice Hager

Robin Lofgren Nilsson
Thilde Borjesson
Wilmer Tomsen
Maja Magnusson
Sixten Norell

Julia Brol

Ebbe Jacobs

Elliot Dalgren
Hampus Bjalvestrand
Algot Nilsson

Otto Mossberg
Bella Johansson

Varmlandsserien 2021-2022

Kola Skf

Kola Skf

Kola Skf

Eda Skg

Nedre Ullerud
Storfors Skf
Kola Skf
Skoga-Ekséarad
Storfors Skf
Kola Skf

Kola Skf

Eda Skg

Kola Skf
Storfors Skf
Nedre Ullerud
Storfors Skf
Skillingmark Skg
Kola Skf
Amotfors Skf
Eda Skg

Kola Skf
Skoga-Ekséarad
Skillingmark Skg
Eda Skg
Amotfors Skf
Kola Skf

Arvika Skg

Eda Skg

Kola Skf
Skillingmark Skg
Storfors Skf
Skillingmark Skg
Kola Skf
Storfors Skf
Storfors Skf
Skoga-Eksarad
Skoga-Eksarad
Kola Skf

Arvika Skg

Kola Skf

Omg 1
206,4
202,7
202,4
201,7
201,3
201,0
200,6
200,2
200,0
199,7
198,3
198,0
196,6
196,4
195,9
194,8
194.,4
193,8
193,5
193,3
192,9
191,6
190,3
188,8
188,5
187,2
187,2
186,6
186,5
183,3
181,2
180,9
179,5
177,7
1771
176,6
175,6
171,5
170,6
167,6

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omgbh

Summa
4 basta
206,4
202,7
202,4
201,7
201,3
201,0
200,6
200,2
200,0
199,7
198,3
198,0
196,6
196,4
195,9
194,8
194,4
193,8
193,5
193,3
192,9
191,6
190,3
188,8
188,5
187,2
187,2
186,6
186,5
183,3
181,2
180,9
179,5
177,7
177 ,1
176,6
175,6
171,5
170,6
167,6
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27
28
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Walther Esaiasson
Levida Larsson
Herman Norell
Moa Stenbock
Vicktoria Olsson
Viktor Borjesson
Arvid Persson
Loke Pettersson
Liam Jansson
Lucas Kallgren
Elis Persson
Teodor Fredriksson
Felix Lofgren
Oskar Sandlund

Lsi11

Ella Portén

Albin Bergren
Emma Magnusson
Gustav Morfeldt
Linus Lind
Theodor Jonasson
Hanna Lundh

Moa Nilsson

Olof Kohlberg

Elin Andersson
Hedvig Nilsson
Anton Albrektsson
Carl Halstensen
Nathalie Hult
Rasmus Jakobsson
Tindra Ness

Alva Filippa Ojgarden

Maja Krogh
Mimmi Eliasson
Mathias Augustsson

Natanael Hilmersson

Karl Sylvén

Ronja Wattberg
Anny Ruotsalainen
Alva Andersson
Ture Blomgren
Elias Wattberg

Melinda Lofgren Nilsson

Wilhem Sandlund
Kelly Ek
Vincent Andreasson

Theo Bielecki Johansson

Kola Skf
Storfors Skf
Kola Skf
Skillingmark Skg
Storfors Skf
Skillingmark Skg
Eda Skg

Eda Skg
Amotfors Skf
Filipstad Skg
Amotfors Skf
Filipstad Skg
Arvika Skg
Filipstad Skg

Eda Skg
Amotfors Skf
Skoga-Eksarad
Eda Skg
Skoga-Eksérad
Kola Skf

Lekvattnet Torsby skf

Eda Skg
Koéla Skf
Eda Skg
Kodla Skf
Amotfors Skf
Kola Skf
Amotfors Skf

Lekvattnet Torsby skf

Skillingmark Skg
Storfors Skf
Kola Skf
Amotfors Skf
Eda Skg
Nedre Ullerud
Eda Skg
Storfors Skf
Storfors Skf
Amotfors Skf
Kola Skf
Storfors Skf
Kola Skf
Filipstad Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Nedre Ullerud
Arvika Skg

165,9
165,1
161,8
161,6
161,3
158,8
155,1
154,4
153,0
145,7
137,2
132,6
101,6
79,4

Omg 1
4221
420,1
419,0
418,3
417,2
415,2
414,8
413,6
413,5
413,4
413,0
411,8
410,8
410,1
409,7
409,4
408,7
408,6
407,5
406,1
404,9
404,0
402,5
399,6
399,6
397,9
396,6
396,5
395,7
393,5
389,5
388,6

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

165,9
165,1
161,8
161,6
161,3
158,8
155,1
154,4
153,0
145,7
137,2
132,6
101,6
79,4

Summa
4 basta
4221
420,1
419,0
418,3
417,2
415,2
414,8
413,6
413,5
4134
413,0
411,8
410,8
410,1
409,7
409,4
408,7
408,6
407,5
406,1
404,9
404,0
402,5
399,6
399,6
397,9
396,6
396,5
395,7
393,5
389,5
388,6
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Milo Vayrynen
Gustaf Nytomt
Emanuel Fyhr Liberg
Ylva Harju

Cimon Gustavsson
Alva Dahlberg
Stina Johansson
Arvid Aspvik

Viggo Ivarsson
Elvin Arnesson
Ellen Johansson

Lsi13

Nellie Bjérklund
Emil Erlandsson
Nellie Hult
Cornelia Jansson
Thea Wadman
Isak Vala

Robin Dahl
Rasmus Wikstréom
Albin Lévgren

Lsi15

Selma Lundh

Linus Olsson
Alexander Andersson
Elsa Norman

Erling Andersson
Meiwin Reiersen

Lsi17

Alvin Jonasson
Clara Gustafsson
Anton Lind
Simon Sjddin

Lsi21

Magnus Andersson
Anderas Magnusson
Mattias Lind

Urban Morfeldt

Filipstad Skg
Arvika Skg
Arvika Skg
Storfors Skf
Eda Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Filipstad Skg
Arvika Skg
Amotfors Skf
Lesjofors Skg

Filipstad Skg
Eda Skg
Amotfors Skf
Kola Skf

Kola Skf
Skillingmark Skg
Filipstad Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Storfors Skf

Lekvattnet Torsby skf
Eda Skg
Eda Skg
Lekvattnet Torsby skf
Eda Skg
Eda Skg

Kola Skf

Lekvattnet Torsby skf
Skoga-Eksarad
Nedre Ullerud

Eda Skg
Skoga-Eksarad
Skoga-Eksarad
Eda Skg

386,2
384,8
384,6
383,1
381,5
377,2
367,0
351,4
3474
341,5
331,8

Omg 1
4225
418,2
417,9
413,7
412,7
412,7
412,2
393,0
392,0

Omg 1
4234
421,1
417,9
417,3
416,1
386,1

Omg 1
423,7
420,4
415,9
413,5

Omg 1
4229
421,1
419,3
416,2

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

386,2
384,8
384,6
383,1
381,5
377,2
367,0
351,4
347,4
341,5
331,8

Summa
4 basta
4225
418,2
4179
413,7
412,7
412,7
412,2
393,0
392,0

Summa
4 basta
423,4
4211
417,9
417,3
416,1
386,1

Summa
4 basta
423,7
420,4
415,9
413,5

Summa
4 basta
4229
4211
419,3
416,2
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Lsi vet

Per-Ake Persson
Hakan Nilsson
Roger Jansson
Hans Nilsson
Osten Andersson
Lars Nilsson
Margareta Bergman
Lars Karlsson
Sture Hager

Leif Moberg
Per-Erik Wahlstrom

L13

Thea Wadman
Cornelia Jansson
Hedvig Nilsson
L17

Maya Bjoérklund
Carl Bergman
Therese Braten
Maja Kuljunlathti
Alvin Jonasson

L2

Nelleke Karelsen

L3

Hakan Nilsson

L4

Lars Magnusson

Elit

Eda Skg
Arvika Skg
Eda Skg
Eda Skg
Eda Skg
Eda Skg
Eda Skg
Eda Skg
Eda Skg
Eda Skg
Eda Skg

Kola Skf
Kola Skf
Kola Skf

Filipstad Skg
Eda Skg
Skillingmark Skg
Storfors Skf
Kola Skf

Edsbjorke-Sunne Skf

Arvika Skg

Skillingmark Skg

Omg 1
420,4
419,4
415,0
4131
410,5
408,1
407,0
403,9
402,7
400,8
392,3

Omg 1
160,4
148,0
147,8

Omg 1
414,6
409,8
407,5
385,8
363,2

Omg 1
351,2

Omg 1
384,3

Omg 1
401,9

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omgb

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

Summa
4 basta
420,4
419,4
415,0
413,1
410,5
408,1
407,0
403,9
402,7
400,8
392,3

Summa
4 basta
160,4
148,0
147,8

Summa
4 basta
4146
409,8
407,5
385,8
363,2

Summa
4 basta
351,2

Summa
4 basta
384,3

Summa
4 basta
401,9

Summa
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Anna Eklov

Oppen sitt

Anna Andersson
Margareta Martinsson
Peter Johansson
Jonny Olsson

Jan Hibbert

Kristin Andersson
Erik Harju

Anna-Greta Martinsson

Therese Nilsson
Leif Johansson
Jimmy Henriksson
Torleif Johansson
Karl-Johan Angstrém
Jan Kuljunlathti
Hakan Stange
Olle Fagrell
Mikael Eriksson
Anders Hedlund
Frank Eriksson
Linus Larsson
Anders Dalgren
Sune Widman
Veronika Nilsson
Christina Berg
Joel Johansson
Gunilla Andersson
Anders Helldin
Madelene Martinsson
Lennart Angstrém
Jerry Dahlgren

UIf Nordin

Goran Henriksson
Stefan Henriksson
Per Karlsson
Mattias Wattberg
Stefan Fagrell
Bjorn Wikstrom
Ida Nordin
Madelene Ek
Andy Jacobs
Magnus Andersson
Carina Nordin
Jonas Olsson
Josefin Andersson

Storfors Skf

Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Storfors Skf
Lesjofors Skg
Kola Skf
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Storfors Skf
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Skoga-Eksarad
Skoga-Eksarad
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Kola Skf
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Storfors Skf
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Storfors Skf
Storfors Skf
Lesjofors Skg
Storfors Skf
Lesjofors Skg

Omg 1
396,4

Omg 1
210,8
209,4
207,9
207,3
207,2
207,2
207,0
206,6
206,6
206,5
205,7
205,6
205,3
205,2
204,9
204,9
204,8
2044
204,1
203,9
203,8
203,3
203,3
203,1
203,0
202,8
202,4
202,0
201,9
201,7
201,7
201,3
201,3
201,1
200,7
200,7
200,5
200,3
200,2
199,7
199,2
199,1
197,7
195,5

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omg5

Omg2 Omg3 Omg4 Omgb

4 basta
396,4

Summa
4 basta
210,8
209,4
207,9
207,3
207,2
207,2
207,0
206,6
206,6
206,5
205,7
205,6
205,3
205,2
204,9
204,9
204,8
204,4
204,1
203,9
203,8
203,3
203,3
203,1
203,0
202,8
202,4
202,0
201,9
201,7
201,7
201,3
201,3
201,1
200,7
200,7
200,5
200,3
200,2
199,7
199,2
199,1
197,7
195,5
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Hasse Magnusson
Markus Eriksson
Hasse Skoog
Jenny Johansson
Tommy Olofsson
Oskar Lovgren

Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Lesjofors Skg
Nedre Ullerud

194,8
194,8
194,1
193,2
191,7
187,5

194,8
194,8
1941
193,2
191,7
187,5



